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CHARACTERISTICS

100% polyester.

Bag. Side pockets and shoes compartment with reinforcement. S: Kid bag with logo XL: Adult
bag with logo XLW/O: Adult bag without logo

  Box 15

        Pack 1

COLOURS

BKSYF
Black /

Gold Fluor

NYFUF
Navy /
Fucsia
Fluor
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 SIZE

EU S XL XLW/O

Width 44 cm
17.3"

55 cm
21.7"

55 cm
21.7"

Length 54 cm
21.3"

40 cm
15.7"

40 cm
15.7"
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